Comp ID
317463
323275

4665
324761
320503

4664
317053
340197
317055

7105
317056
336918
323068
336919

5978
317057
323252

271

1035
338036

1662
320505

6340
317059
321263

4809

4299
321997
330568
325835

3387

359

5532

317475

Start Date
12/1/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024

End Date Name

12/1/2024 HOLIDAY JUMPERS
12/7/2024 CIL FARM, INC.

12/7/2024 HERITAGE ACRES WINTER II

12/27/2024 12/31/2024 SWAN LAKE HOLIDAY BLAST
12/28/2024 12/28/2024 CIL INC. HORSE SHOWS

1/4/2025
1/10/2025
1/11/2025
2/14/2025
2/22/2025

3/7/2025

3/8/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025
4/11/2025
4/26/2025

5/7/2025
5/14/2025
5/18/2025

6/1/2025

6/7/2025

6/8/2025
6/19/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025

7/2/2025
7/17/2025
7/24/2025

8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/28/2025

9/7/2025
9/20/2025

1/4/2025 HERITAGE ACRES WINTER III
1/12/2025 SWAN LAKE STABLES JANUARY
1/11/2025 CIL INC. HORSE SHOWS
2/16/2025 SWAN LAKE STABLES FEBRUARY |
2/22/2025 HERITAGE ACRES WINTER IV

3/9/2025 SWAN LAKE MARCH

3/8/2025 CIL INC. HORSE SHOW
3/23/2025 SWAN LAKE WINTER FINALE
3/22/2025 CIL INC. HORSE SHOW
3/29/2025 HERITAGE ACRES SPRING |
4/13/2025 SWAN LAKE STABLES APRIL
4/26/2025 HERITAGE ACRES SPRING I

5/11/2025 ST. CHRISTOPHER'S HUNTER/JUMPER

5/18/2025 BLUE ROCK
5/18/2025 CILINC
6/1/2025 SNOWBIRD MAY I

6/7/2025 MONMOUTH COUNTY HORSE SHOW JUNE

6/8/2025 HERITAGE ACRES SUMMER |
6/22/2025 SUMMER KICK OFF
6/29/2025 STATE COLLEGE CLASSIC

7/1/2025 MT. NITTANY CLASSIC

7/6/2025 LION COUNTRY JULY
7/20/2025 MID SUMMER STROLLER |
7/27/2025 MASON DIXON CLASSIC

8/9/2025 CJL FARM, INC.

8/10/2025 HERITAGE ACRES SUMMER I
8/31/2025 QUENTIN FALL CLASSIC

9/7/2025 HERITAGE ACRES FALL |

9/21/2025 CPJHSA BENEFIT HORSE SHOW

City
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
LITTLESTOWN
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
LITTLESTOWN
GLENMOORE
GLENMOORE
ELVERSON
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
PENNSYLVANIA FURNACE
PENNSYLVANIA FURNACE
PENNSYLVANIA FURNACE
LITTLESTOWN
LITTLESTOWN
ELVERSON
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN
DILLSBURG
LITTLESTOWN

ContactWeb
www.swanlakestables.com
WWW.CILINCHORSESHOWS.COM
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
WWW.CILINCHORSESHOWS.COM
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
WWW.CJLINCHORSESHOWS.COM
www.swanlakestables.com
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
www.cjlinchorseshows.com
www.swanlakestables.com
WWW.CILINCHORSESHOWS.COM
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
CJLFARM.COM
www.cjlinchorseshows.com
www.monmouthhorseshow.com
www.Heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
HORSESHOWING.COM
HORSESHOWING.COM
HORSESHOWING.COM
www.swanlakestables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
www.cjlinchorseshows.com
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.swanlakestables.com
www.heritageacresstables.com
www.cpjhsa.org



